



14895

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		55642A13	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY	1	(Complete)	
1		55642A17	PANEL KIT	1		
2	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	4		
3	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	4		
4	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-	4		
5		55738A 1	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Push Buttr	3		
6	84	69174A 2	WIRE, (24.00 Inches), Red	2		
7	88	69358A 1	CAP ASSEMBLY	1		
8	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
9		53107	JUMPER WIRE, (3.00 Inches), P	1		
10		55641	RETAINER	1		
11	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	4		
12	84	87394A20	HARNES	1		
13	54	46770	CLAMP	1		
14	10	29227	SCREW, (#8-32 x 0.50)	1		
15	11	34388	NUT	1		